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Группа No 1    13:00    Дорожка Blue
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАК Екатерина НОВ  1  V  V  1  V  2 0.500 0 19 3
МУСТАФИНА Дарья НОВ  V  4  1  V  1  1 0.333 -7 17 5
ПОМАЗКИНА Ольга НОВ  2  V  V  2  0  0 0.333 -13 14 6
ФАЙЗИЕВА Арина АЛТ  0  V  3  4  3  1 0.167 -10 16 7
БЕЛЯЕВА Дарья СПБ  V  3  V  V  V  2 0.667 7 25 2
ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Мария АЛТ  2  V  V  V  1  0 0.500 -1 18 4
ПАСТУХОВА Алина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

Группа No 2    13:00    Дорожка Yellow
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДРОЗД Ольга НОВ  1  1  0  3  1  3 0.000 -21 9 7
САЛАБАЙ Юлия НОВ  V  2  V  V  V  3 0.667 7 25 3
НИКИФОРОВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  4  V  2  V 0.667 8 26 2
КАРГАТОВА Варвара НОВ  V  0  V  V  3  V 0.667 4 23 4
АРТАМОНОВА Алиса АЛТ  V  3  2  4  2  V 0.333 -5 21 5
КУЗОВАЯ Екатерина МОС  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 1
ТЕРЕШИНА София СПБ  V  V  3  1  3  2 0.333 -7 19 6

Группа No 3    13:00    Дорожка Green
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛИТВИНОВА Анастасия НОВ  2  2  4  0  0  1 0.000 -21 9 7
ЛУШНИКОВА Марина НОВ  V  1  V  V  V  3 0.667 4 24 3
ЯКУБОВСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ  V  V  3  V  V  2 0.667 7 25 2
СМИРНОВА Ярослава СПБ  V  3  V  3  V  1 0.500 0 22 4
ЗАХАРЕНКО Арина АЛТ  V  1  4  V  2  2 0.333 -4 19 5
ГУБАРЕВИЧ Эмилия СПБ  V  4  1  0  V  3 0.333 -4 18 6
БУЛУКОВА Вероника МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

Группа No 4    13:00    Дорожка Red
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУЗЬМЕНЯ Варвара НОВ  1  V  2  4  4  V 0.333 -1 21 5
ПОПОВА Эвелина НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
ПЧЕЛИКОВА Илона НОВ  1  1  V  2  1  V 0.333 -8 15 6
СЕРЕБРЕННИКОВА Анастаси СПБ  V  1  3  V  V  V 0.667 5 24 3
ФЕДОРОВА Дарья МОС  V  2  V  3  V  V 0.667 6 25 2
РЫСКОВА Дарья САМ  V  1  V  3  3  V 0.500 -1 22 4
МИХАЙЛОВА Эвелина СПБ  1  1  0  1  0  3 0.000 -24 6 7

Группа No 5    13:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РАЗИНКИНА Виктория НОВ  1  V  4  1  V  0 0.333 -8 16 5
КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария НОВ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 13 26 2
ЛУКИНА Александра НОВ  3  1  2  3  4  2 0.000 -15 15 7
МАМУТОВА Эвелина МОС  V  2  V  3  3  V 0.500 -1 23 4
ЕРМИЛОВА Марьяна СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
БАЯНОВА Анастасия ОМС  1  3  V  V  1  1 0.333 -11 16 6
ТАЛЛАДА Карина СПБ  V  1  V  3  2  V 0.500 3 21 3
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Группа No 6    13:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТКАЛЕНКО Дарья НОВ  1  0  2  1  0  1 0.000 -25 5 7
БАЛАШОВА Аурика НОВ  V  3  V  3  3  1 0.333 -5 20 6
ПРОКОПКИНА Лариса НОВ  V  V  V  3  V  2 0.667 5 25 3
КОЗЛОВА Анна МОО  V  4  4  V  4  V 0.500 3 27 4
АНТИПОВА Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 10 29 1
КАНАРЕЕВА Анастасия АЛТ  V  V  3  V  3  2 0.500 1 23 5
НАУМКИНА Софья СПБ  V  V  V  3  4  V 0.667 11 27 2

Группа No 7    13:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НИКОЛАЕВА Ксения НОВ  1  3  3  3  3  V 0.167 -10 18 6
ГУЛЯЕВА Дарья НОВ  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 16 26 2
АНДРЕЕВА Алена НОВ  V  0  3  3  V  V 0.500 -3 21 4
КОРОЛЕВА Алина СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
ФЕДОРОВА Татьяна ОМС  V  3  V  2  V  V 0.667 4 25 3
АНДРУСЕНКО Ксения АЛТ  V  1  2  1  2  0 0.167 -17 11 7
АРСЕНТЬЕВА Мария МОС  3  0  4  3  3  V 0.167 -7 18 5

Группа No 8    13:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУЗНЕЦОВА Алёна НОВ  V  V  V  1  3  4 0.500 0 23 4
ШИЛЯЕВА Елизавета НОВ  3  0  V  0  2  1 0.167 -18 11 7
БЕЛКИНА Софья НОВ  3  V  3  0  0  2 0.167 -12 13 6
ЛОПАТИНА Валерия НОВ  2  4  V  2  4  4 0.167 -7 21 5
ТУЛАЕВА Инна МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
БОЧАРОВА Эльвира СПБ  V  V  V  V  1  2 0.667 4 23 3
СЕРГЕЕВА Милена ПЕН  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 11 29 2

Группа No 9    13:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИХАЙЛОВА Анна НОВ  V  V  V  0  1  V 0.667 -1 21 3
КАЛЯЛИНА Софья НОВ  4  V  3  4  2  V 0.333 -1 23 4
КАЛИНИНА Полина НОВ  1  3  V  2  0  4 0.167 -13 15 6
МАКАРОВА Мария НОВ  3  V  3  0  1  2 0.167 -14 14 7
МИХАЙЛОВА Александра МОС  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 17 29 2
ЖДАНОВА Юлия АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
ГАВРИЛОВА Ариадна ОМС  4  1  V  V  1  2 0.333 -8 18 5

Группа No 10    13:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШЕФЕР Наталья НОВ  V  4  0  V  V 0.600 4 19 3
ХАСАНОВА Алина НОВ  1  3  2  2  1 0.000 -16 9 6
ИВАНОВА Полина НОВ  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 7 23 1
ИЛЬИНА Кира МОС  V  V  1  3  V 0.600 6 19 2
ВОЛЧКОВА Варвара СПБ  2  V  V  V  4 0.600 3 21 4
ШАПОШНИКОВА Злата САМ  2  V  3  1  V 0.400 -4 16 5
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Группа No 11    13:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛИПОВСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ  V  4  2  2  V 0.400 -3 18 4
СМИРНОВА Ева НОВ  3  V  2  V  4 0.400 -1 19 3
ЧУНЬКОВА Нина НОВ  V  1  3  0  V 0.400 -7 14 6
МИШАКИНА Полина МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
ЗАХАРОВА Дарья УЛЬ  V  4  V  2  3 0.400 2 19 2
ПЕРЛОВА Анастасия НОВ  3  V  2  3  V 0.400 -4 18 5

Группа No 12    13:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВОЛКОВА Арина НОВ  V  1  2  0  0 0.200 -16 8 5
ПОЛОВНИКОВА Александра НОВ  4  4  1  1  3 0.000 -12 13 6
МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анастасия НОВ  V  V  3  V  2 0.600 3 20 4
КУЗНЕЦОВА Карина МОС  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 9 23 1
РУЖИНСКАЯ Софья СПБ  V  V  2  3  V 0.600 7 20 3
КУНАШЕВА Малена МОС  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 9 22 2
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПАСТУХОВА Алина МОС 1.000 24 30 квалифицированных
2 ПОПОВА Эвелина НОВ 1.000 23 30 квалифицированных
3 ТУЛАЕВА Инна МОС 1.000 22 30 квалифицированных
4 ЖДАНОВА Юлия АЛТ 1.000 20 30 квалифицированных
5 ЕРМИЛОВА Марьяна СПБ 1.000 19 30 квалифицированных
6 БУЛУКОВА Вероника МОС 1.000 18 30 квалифицированных
7 КОРОЛЕВА Алина СПБ 1.000 17 30 квалифицированных
8 МИШАКИНА Полина МОС 1.000 13 25 квалифицированных
9 МИХАЙЛОВА Александра МОС 0.833 17 29 квалифицированных

10 ГУЛЯЕВА Дарья НОВ 0.833 16 26 квалифицированных
11 КУЗОВАЯ Екатерина МОС 0.833 14 29 квалифицированных
12 КУЗНЕЦОВА Мария НОВ 0.833 13 26 квалифицированных
13 СЕРГЕЕВА Милена ПЕН 0.833 11 29 квалифицированных
14 АНТИПОВА Екатерина МОС 0.833 10 29 квалифицированных
15 КУЗНЕЦОВА Карина МОС 0.800 9 23 квалифицированных
16 КУНАШЕВА Малена МОС 0.800 9 22 квалифицированных
17 ИВАНОВА Полина НОВ 0.800 7 23 квалифицированных
18 НАУМКИНА Софья СПБ 0.667 11 27 квалифицированных
19 НИКИФОРОВА Дарья НОВ 0.667 8 26 квалифицированных
20 БЕЛЯЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.667 7 25 квалифицированных
20 САЛАБАЙ Юлия НОВ 0.667 7 25 квалифицированных
20 ЯКУБОВСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ 0.667 7 25 квалифицированных
23 ФЕДОРОВА Дарья МОС 0.667 6 25 квалифицированных
24 ПРОКОПКИНА Лариса НОВ 0.667 5 25 квалифицированных
25 СЕРЕБРЕННИКОВА Анастасия СПБ 0.667 5 24 квалифицированных
26 ФЕДОРОВА Татьяна ОМС 0.667 4 25 квалифицированных
27 ЛУШНИКОВА Марина НОВ 0.667 4 24 квалифицированных
28 БОЧАРОВА Эльвира СПБ 0.667 4 23 квалифицированных
28 КАРГАТОВА Варвара НОВ 0.667 4 23 квалифицированных
30 МИХАЙЛОВА Анна НОВ 0.667 -1 21 квалифицированных
31 РУЖИНСКАЯ Софья СПБ 0.600 7 20 квалифицированных
32 ИЛЬИНА Кира МОС 0.600 6 19 квалифицированных
33 ШЕФЕР Наталья НОВ 0.600 4 19 квалифицированных
34 ВОЛЧКОВА Варвара СПБ 0.600 3 21 квалифицированных
35 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анастасия НОВ 0.600 3 20 квалифицированных
36 КОЗЛОВА Анна МОО 0.500 3 27 квалифицированных
37 ТАЛЛАДА Карина СПБ 0.500 3 21 квалифицированных
38 КАНАРЕЕВА Анастасия АЛТ 0.500 1 23 квалифицированных
39 КУЗНЕЦОВА Алёна НОВ 0.500 0 23 квалифицированных
40 СМИРНОВА Ярослава СПБ 0.500 0 22 квалифицированных
41 ПАК Екатерина НОВ 0.500 0 19 квалифицированных
42 МАМУТОВА Эвелина МОС 0.500 -1 23 квалифицированных
43 РЫСКОВА Дарья САМ 0.500 -1 22 квалифицированных
44 ТРЕТЬЯКОВА Мария АЛТ 0.500 -1 18 квалифицированных
45 АНДРЕЕВА Алена НОВ 0.500 -3 21 квалифицированных
46 ЗАХАРОВА Дарья УЛЬ 0.400 2 19 квалифицированных
47 СМИРНОВА Ева НОВ 0.400 -1 19 квалифицированных
48 ЛИПОВСКАЯ Анастасия НОВ 0.400 -3 18 квалифицированных
49 ПЕРЛОВА Анастасия НОВ 0.400 -4 18 квалифицированных
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 ШАПОШНИКОВА Злата САМ 0.400 -4 16 квалифицированных
51 ЧУНЬКОВА Нина НОВ 0.400 -7 14 квалифицированных
52 КАЛЯЛИНА Софья НОВ 0.333 -1 23 квалифицированных
53 КУЗЬМЕНЯ Варвара НОВ 0.333 -1 21 квалифицированных
54 ЗАХАРЕНКО Арина АЛТ 0.333 -4 19 квалифицированных
55 ГУБАРЕВИЧ Эмилия СПБ 0.333 -4 18 квалифицированных
56 АРТАМОНОВА Алиса АЛТ 0.333 -5 21 квалифицированных
57 БАЛАШОВА Аурика НОВ 0.333 -5 20 квалифицированных
58 ТЕРЕШИНА София СПБ 0.333 -7 19 квалифицированных
59 МУСТАФИНА Дарья НОВ 0.333 -7 17 квалифицированных
60 ГАВРИЛОВА Ариадна ОМС 0.333 -8 18 квалифицированных
61 РАЗИНКИНА Виктория НОВ 0.333 -8 16 квалифицированных
62 ПЧЕЛИКОВА Илона НОВ 0.333 -8 15 квалифицированных
63 БАЯНОВА Анастасия ОМС 0.333 -11 16 квалифицированных
64 ПОМАЗКИНА Ольга НОВ 0.333 -13 14 квалифицированных
65 ВОЛКОВА Арина НОВ 0.200 -16 8 выбывший
66 ЛОПАТИНА Валерия НОВ 0.167 -7 21 выбывший
67 АРСЕНТЬЕВА Мария МОС 0.167 -7 18 выбывший
68 НИКОЛАЕВА Ксения НОВ 0.167 -10 18 выбывший
69 ФАЙЗИЕВА Арина АЛТ 0.167 -10 16 выбывший
70 БЕЛКИНА Софья НОВ 0.167 -12 13 выбывший
71 КАЛИНИНА Полина НОВ 0.167 -13 15 выбывший
72 МАКАРОВА Мария НОВ 0.167 -14 14 выбывший
73 АНДРУСЕНКО Ксения АЛТ 0.167 -17 11 выбывший
74 ШИЛЯЕВА Елизавета НОВ 0.167 -18 11 выбывший
75 ПОЛОВНИКОВА Александра НОВ 0.000 -12 13 выбывший
76 ЛУКИНА Александра НОВ 0.000 -15 15 выбывший
77 ХАСАНОВА Алина НОВ 0.000 -16 9 выбывший
78 ДРОЗД Ольга НОВ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
78 ЛИТВИНОВА Анастасия НОВ 0.000 -21 9 выбывший
80 МИХАЙЛОВА Эвелина СПБ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
81 ТКАЛЕНКО Дарья НОВ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
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